
1 2 3 4 5
10am - 11 am 11am - 12 pm 12pm - 01 pm 01pm - 02 pm 02pm - 03 pm

1 26 Nov 2022 Saturday Management Accounting Human Resource Management Organizational Behaviour Marketing Management
2 27 Nov 2022 Sunday Marketing Management Management Accounting Human Resource Management Organizational Behaviour
3 3 Dec 2022 Saturday Marketing Management Organizational Behaviour Management Accounting Human Resource Management
4 4 Dec 2022 Sunday Organizational Behaviour Marketing Management Human Resource Management Management Accounting
5 10 Dec 2022 Saturday Marketing Management Human Resource Management Management Accounting Organizational Behaviour
6 11 Dec 2022 Sunday Management Accounting Human Resource Management Organizational Behaviour Marketing Management
7 18 Dec 2022 Sunday Marketing Management Management Accounting Human Resource Management Organizational Behaviour
8 7 Jan 2023 Saturday Marketing Management Organizational Behaviour Management Accounting Human Resource Management
9 21 Jan 2023 Saturday Organizational Behaviour Marketing Management Human Resource Management Management Accounting

10 22 Jan 2023 Sunday Marketing Management Human Resource Management Management Accounting Organizational Behaviour

SUB. CODE FACULTY NAME CONTACT NUMBER

BBAD1931 Mrs.S. Sivakavitha 9381774500
BBAD1932 Dr.D. Bhuvaneswari 7358245280
BBAD1933 Dr. G.Sangeetha 9994377216
BBAD19E2 Dr.N.Radhakrishnan 9092988676

Dr. N.Radhakrishnan Dr.G.Venugopalan
DDE Time Table Coordinator Academic Coordinator

 Director  - DDE

SRM INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 
DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 

BBA - SEMESTER - III

S. No Date Day

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION -  2021 A
 PCP TIME TABLE 

LUNCH TIME

Management Accounting
Human Resource Management
Marketing Management
Organizational Behaviour

SUB. NAME
III SEM


